
Name Email Organization
Alison Santoro alisona.santoro@maryland.gov MD DNR
Amy Stevens amy.stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County DEP
Andrew Gosden andrew.gosden@maryland.gov MDE
Andrew Tagoe Andrew.tagoe@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Angelia Miller AMiller1@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Government
Ann English ann.english@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County DEP
Anna Kasko anna.kasko@maryland.gov MDE
Ari Engelberg ari.engelberg@maryland.gov Maryland DNR
Arthur Parola arthur.parola@louisville.edu University of Louisville Stream Institute and Principle of Riverine Systems, LLC
Beth Bachur beth.bachur@usace.army.mil USACE - Baltimore
Beth Forbes Beth.Forbes@gaithersburgmd.gov City of Gaithersburg
Betsey McKeown efmckeown@annapolis.gov City of Annapolis
Bill Morgante bill.morgante@maryland.gov Maryland Board of Public Works Wetlands Admin.
Bill Seiger william.seiger@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Bob Hilderbrand rhilderbrand@umces.edu UMCES Appalachian Lab
Bob Siegfried bsiegfried@res.us RES
Bob Summers bsummers@bluewaterbaltimore.org Blue Water Baltimore
Bob Summers bsummers@bluewaterbaltimore.org Blue Water Baltimore
Brenda Morgan pwmorg63@aacounty.org Anne Arundel BWPR
Brian Cooper brian.cooper@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Brian Topping topping.brian@epa.gov US EPA
Brittney Flaten brittney.flaten@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Byron Madigan bmadigan@carrollcountymd.gov Carroll County Government
Charles Poukish Charles.poukish@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment
Cherod Hicks cherod.hicks@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City DPW
Chris Luckett chris.luckett@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Chris Ruck christopher.ruck@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, Watershed Assessment Branch
Chris Salice csalice@towson.edu Towson University
Chris Victoria pwvict16@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County Bureau of Watershed Protection and Restoration
Christin Jolicoeur cjolicoeur@arlingtonva.us Arlington County DES-OSEM
Christopher Aadland christopher.aadland@maryland.gov MDDNR
Christy Ciarametaro christy.ciarametaro@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Env. Protection
Cindy Palinkas cpalinkas@umces.edu UMCES
Claudia Donegan claudia.donegan@maryland.gov MD DNR
Clayton Mastin clayton.mastin@louisville.edu Stream Institute, University of Louisville
Craig Carson ctcarson@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor
Dana Reiss dana.reiss@maryland.gov MD DNR
Dan Laird daniel.laird@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of the Environment
Darian Copiz darian.copiz@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection
Darlene Robbins darlene.robbins@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County DEP 
David Hirschman dave@hirschmanwater.com Hirschman Water & Environment, LLC
David Seaborn david.seaborn@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
David Walbeck david.walbeck@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Deb Caraco dsc@cwp.org Center for Watershed Protection
Debbie Cappuccitti Deborah.Cappuccitti@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment
Denise Clearwater denise.clearwater@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Dennis Genito dgenito@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County DEPS
Dinorah Dalmasy dinorah.dalmasy@maryland.gov MDE
Don Dorsey ddorsey1@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Office of Sustainability and Environmental Resources
Eileen Straughan estraughan1959@gmail.com Koolhof Earth, Inc.
Elizabeth Zinecker beth@ecosystemrestoration.com Underwood and Associates
Emily Stransky estransky@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Erik Michelsen pwmich20@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County
Gabe Cohee gabe.cohee@maryland.gov MD DNR
Gary Jobson garyjobson1@comcast.net Chesapeake Bay Trust
Ginger Ellis pwelli16@aacounty.org AA Co Bureau of Watershed Protection & Restoration
Greg Golden greg.golden@maryland.gov MD DNR
Gregorio Sandi Gregorio.Sandi@maryland.gov MDE
Guido Yactayo guido.yactayo@maryland.gov MDE
Gwen Gibson gwendolyn.gibson@Maryland.gov Maryland Environmental Service
Harry Zhang hzhang@waterrf.org The Water Research Foundation 
Heather McGee hmcgee@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County DEPS
Heather Nelson hnelson@maryland.gov MDE
Hira Shrestha hira.shrestha@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment
Ho-Ching Fong Ho-Ching.Fong@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection
Jack Dinne JOHN.J.DINNE@usace.army.mil USACE
Jamie Suski jsuski@eaest.com EA Engineering
Jana Davis jdavis@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Jeff White jeff.white@maryland.gov MDE
Jen Wijetunga jwijetunga@menv.com Maryland Environmental Service
Jena Smolko jsmolko@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County EPS
Jenn Aiosa jaiosa@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County
Jennifer Smith Jenniferm.smith@maryland.gov MDE WSA
Jens Geratz pwgera00@aacounty.org AA County BWPR
Jeremy Joiner jjoiner@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Maryland Government
Jerry Maldonado jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dep. of the Environment
Jesse Robinson jesse.robinson@louisville.edu Stream Institute, University of Louisville
Jim George jim.george@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Joan White joan.white@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City, DPW, Office of Compliance & Research
Joanie Beam jbeam@baltimorecountymd.gov BaCo EPS
Joe Berg jberg@biohabitats.com Biohabitats
Joel Moore moore@towson.edu Towson University
John Mullican john.mullican@maryland.gov MD Fishing and Boating Services
Jonathan Leiman jonathan.leiman@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Jonathan Stewart jon.stewart@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment
Jonathan Watson jonathan.watson@noaa.gov NOAA
Josh Tiralla joshua.tiralla@maryland.gov MDE
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Josh Weiss jweiss@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer
Kacey Wetzel KWetzel@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Kara Ogburn kara.ogburn@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Kara Skipper kara.skipper@maryland.gov MD DNR
Karen Dinicola kdin461@ecy.wa.gov WA Dept of Ecology WQP HQ
Karen Ogle kogle@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County EPS
Karen Wiggen wiggenk@charlescountymd.gov Charles County Planning Division
Karl Berger kberger@mwcog.org Metro Wash Council of Gov't
Kate Bennett kate.bennett@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County DEP
Kathy Hoverman kathy.hoverman@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc
Kathy Somoza ksomoza@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Kathy Stecker kathy.stecker@maryland.gov MDE
Katrina Emery Davis kemerydavis@eqrllc.com EQR/MSRA
Keith Eshleman keshleman@umces.edu UMCES Appalachian Laboratory
Kelly Neff kelly.neff@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Ken Mack kenny.mack@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection
Kimberly Grove kimberly.grove@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore DPW
Kyle Hodgson kyle.hodgson@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Laura Miller Laura.Miller@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection
Lee Currey lee.currey@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Leonard Schugam leonard.schugam@maryland.gov MDE
Lily Whitesell lwhitesell@arlingtonva.us Arlington County
Lisa Fraley-McNeal lfm@cwp.org Center for Watershed Protection
Liz Ottinger ottinger.elizabeth@epa.gov EPA R3
Lorie Staver lstaver@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
Mark Richmond msrichmond@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Stormwater Management Division
Mark Secrist mark_secrist@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlilfe Service
Mark Sommerfield mark.sommerfield@montgomerycountymd.gov MCDEP
Mark Southerland mark.southerland@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Martha Stauss mstauss@menv.com Maryland Environmental Service
Martin Chandler martin.chandler@wsscwater.com WSSC Water
Kevin Smith ksmith@mdcoastalbays.org Maryland Coastal Bays Program
Matt Meyers matthew.meyers@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, Office of Environmental and Energy Coordination
Matthew Rowe matthew.rowe@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment, Water and Science Administration
Megan Barger mbarger@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County EPS
Megan Fitzgerald fitzgerald.megan@epa.gov U.S. EPA - Region 3
Megan Granato megan.granato@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Melissa Chatham melissa.chatham@maryland.gov MDE
Michael Croasdaile m.croasdaile@louisville.edu Stream Institute, University of Louisville
Michael Weyand michael.weyand@gaithersburgmd.gov City of Gaithersburg
Michele Dobson mgdobson@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County DPW
Michelle Crawford michelle.crawford1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Mike Galvin MGalvin@jmt.com Maryland Stream Restoration Association (MSRA)
Mike McMahon mike.mcmahon@maryland.gov MDE
Mitch Keiler one.watershed@gmail.com Maryland Stream Restoration Association
Mohammad Alsmadi Malsmadi@vt.edu Virginia Tech
Morgan White
Nancy Roth nancy.roth@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Nick Lindow NICK@baltimorecityscape.com CityScape Engineering LLC
Nicole Christ nicole.christ@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Nora Howard nora.howard1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment
Normand Goulet ngoulet@novaregion.org Northern Virginia Regional Committions (NVRC)
Paige Bellamy paige.bellamy@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of the Environment
Paul Emmart paul.emmart@maryland.gov State of Maryland - Dept of the Environment MDE
Phillip Stafford phillip.stafford@maryland.gov Maryland DNR
Phong Trieu ptrieu@mwcog.org MWCOG
Prakash Mistry prakash.mistry@baltimorecity.gov DPW, City Of Baltimore
Randah Kamel Randah.kamel@maryland.gov MDE
Ray Li ray_li@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service
Richard Rowland rrowland@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County
Richard Starr rstarr@eprusa.net Ecosystem Planning and Restoration
Rick Scaffidi rscaffidi@eqrllc.com Environmental Quality Resources, llc
Rikke Jepsen rjepsen@icprb.org ICPRB
Rob Ryan rryan@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County Dept of Environmental Protection
Rob Scrafford rscrafford@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming
Robert McAulay Robert.Mcaulay@baltimorecity.gov City of Baltimore DPW Office of Compliance & Research
Roman Jesien rjesien@mdcoastalbays.org maryland coastal bays program
Ryan Cole RCole@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT SHA
Ryan Zerbe ryan.zerbe@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection
Sadie Drescher sdrescher@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Sally Claggett sally.claggett@usda.gov US Forest Service
Sandra Davis sandra_davis@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service
Sara Weglein sara.weglein@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources
Sarah Hilderbrand sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources
Sarah Koser skoser@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Sarah Lane sarah.lane@maryland.gov UMCES/DNR
Scott Lowe sblowe@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor
Scott Macomber sm@mdswm.com Stormwater Maintenance LLC
Scott Petrey spetrey@wetlands.com Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc.
Scott Stranko scott.stranko@maryland.gov Maryland DNR
Shannon Curtis shannon.curtis@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County Stormwater Management
Shannon Lucas shannon.lucas@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc.
Shannon McKenrick shannon.mckenrick@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of the Environment
Shelly Hudson mhudson@eaest.com EA Engineering
Sophia Grossweiler sophia.grossweiler@maryland.gov MDE
Stanley Kemp skemp@ubalt.edu University of Baltimore
Stewart Comstock stewart.comstock@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of Environment
Sujay Kaushal skaushal@umd.edu University of Maryland  College Park



Tara Drennan tdrennan@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust
Taryn Sudol sudol@mdsg.umd.edu Maryland Sea Grant
Tess Thompson tthompson@vt.edu Virginia Tech
Thomas Jordan jordanth@si.edu Smithsonian Environmental Research Center
Thomas Miller miller@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
Tim Witman witman.timothy@epa.gov USEPA
Todd Lutte lutte.todd@epa.gov US EPA Region III
Van Sturtevant van.sturtevant@baltimorecity.gov City of Baltimore, Office of Compliance and Research
Vanessa Beauchamp vbeauchamp@towson.edu Baltimore City  
Wesley Gould wesley.gould@maryland.gov Maryland DNR
William Vesely william.vesely@louisville.edu Stream Institute, University of Louisville
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